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Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

1

Female Open 400m Dash

36*
36*
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

55.25
56.54
56.93
56.93
57.05
57.13
57.42
57.57
57.62
57.73
58.10
58.20
58.25
58.43
58.71
58.78
59.26
59.75
59.89
1:00.48
1:00.75
1:01.16
1:01.23
1:01.24
1:01.36
1:01.49
1:01.64
1:01.65
1:01.70
1:01.98
1:02.04
1:02.28
1:02.42
1:02.79
1:03.90
1:04.43
1:04.43
1:04.75
1:06.22
1:06.48
1:07.37
1:09.64
1:09.83
1:10.53
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Asaine Hall

Leila Rosa

Priscila Morales
Cristina Rivera
Katiria Benitez
Evelyn Del Carmen
Tania Hernandez
Coralys Llanos
Zamary Sierra
Joandra Vazquez
Andrea Devaris
Natalie Sena
Geisha Castro
Marielis Montalvo
Ariana Quifiones
Krystal Magarifios
Saritza Martinez
Karina La Salle
Karla Ayala
Kanisha Garcia
Melissa Rodriguez
Yadira Santiago
Shakira Rivas
Kiara Colon
Genesis Rodriguez
Andreina Vega
Zuheily Rivera
Rose Alvarez
Stephanie Ledee
Juaniliz Lopez
Leishla Santiago
Maderleis Alcazar
Ashley de Jesus
Paola Cruz
Delmarys Roman
Isis Cepeda

Marie Marrero
Elaine Ferrer

Kiara Caceres
Valeria Santiago
Joimarie Hernandez
Keysmarie Rodriguez
Lucia del Mar Perez
Yaimee Jaime

TURABO 4/1/2016
UNE 4/1/2016
UMET 4/1/2016
COLEGIO 4/1/2016
UMET 2/26/2016
INTER 2/12/2016
UNE 2/12/2016
U.P.R. 2/12/2016
CATOLICA 4/1/2016
U.P.R. 2/26/2016
INTER 4/1/2016
U.P.R. 2/26/2016
INTER 2/26/2016
INTER 2/26/2016
COLEGIO 2/26/2016
COLEGIO 4/1/2016
UNE 2/26/2016
U.P.R. 2/12/2016
U.P.R. 4/1/2016
COLEGIO 2/26/2016

U.P.R. HUMACAC( 4/1/2016
U.P.R. ARECIBO2/26/2016

cu 2/26/2016
CATOLICA 2/26/2016
U.P.R. BAYAMON2/26/2016
U.P.R.PONCE  4/1/2016
U.P.R. AGUADILI2/12/2016
UPCA 2/12/2016
CATOLICA 2/26/2016
U.P.R. HUMACAQ/26/2016
TURABO 2/26/2016
CATOLICA 2/12/2016

U.P.R. AGUADILI2/12/2016
U.P.R. HUMACAQ/12/2016
U.P.R. ARECIBO 4/1/2016
SAGRADO 2/26/2016
INTER 2/26/2016
U.P.R. AGUADILI2/26/2016
U.P.R. HUMACAQ/12/2016
U.P.R. CAYEY 2/12/2016
U.P.R. ARECIBO 4/1/2016
U.P.R. ARECIBO 4/1/2016
U.P.R. ARECIBO2/12/2016
Cu 2/26/2016

Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016



